Anldsse

Datum

2018 +

24.02.2018

10.03.2018

18.03.2018

07.04.2018

21.04.2018

28.04.2018

05.05.2018

06.05.2018

10.05.2018

12.05.2018

21.05.2018

21.05.2018

26.05.2018

02.06.2018

09.06.2018

09.06.2018

10.06.2018

16.06.2018

01.07.2018

01.07.2018

08.07.2018

14.07.2018
04.08.2018
05.08.2018
19.08.2018
09.09.2018

09.09.2018
15.09.2018

Anlass

Nachwuchsschwingertag
Biren a. d. Aare (Jg
2002-2004)

Buebeschwinget
Oberdiessbach

Nachwuchsschwingertag
Langenthal

Jungschwingertag
Herzogenbuchsee

Buebeschwinget
Miinsingen

Frutigtaler
Buebeschwinget

Mittellandisches
Jungschwingertag

Buebenschwinget
Schonegg

Buebeschwinget
Wattenwil

Emmentalischer
Nachwuchsschwingertag

13. Schwingertag
Laupen

Oberaargauischer
Nachwuchsschwingertag

Oberlandischer
Nachwuchsschwingertag

Féte de lutte du Jura
bernois pour les jeunes
lutteurs

Bernisch-Kantonaler
Nachwuchsschwingertag

Jungschwingertag
Sumiswald

Knabenschwinget
Ortschwaben

Seelandischer
Nachwuchsschwingertag

Buebeschwinget Gemmi
Chilbi

Haslitaler
Jungschwingertag

57. Buebeschwinget
Sigriswil
Buebeschwinget
Fankhaus

Bézingenberg-Schwinget

Buebeschwinget
Tannlenen

Bubenschwingen Blasen
3. Montoz Schwinget

Buebeschwinget Boltigen

Jungschwingertag

Fest

<«
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Oort

Blren a. Aare

Oberdiessbach
Langenthal
Thorigen
Mlnsingen
Frutigen

Habstetten

Schonegg
(Sumiswald)

Wattenwil
Zollbriick
Laupen
Schwarzenbach

Lenk

Orvin

Zollikofen
Sumiswald
Zollikofen
Dotzigen
Schangnau
Meiringen
Sigriswil

Fankhaus
(Trub)

Biel/Bozingen
Mamishaus

Oberthal

Bergerie de
Court

Boltigen
Latterbach

Organisation

BKSV

Lyss

Oberdiessbach
Langenthal
Herzogenbuchsee
Mlnsingen
Frutigen
Mittelland
Sumiswald
Wattenwil
Emmental
Laupen
Oberaargau

Oberland

Berner-Jura

Miinchenbuchsee
Sumiswald
Miinchenbuchsee
Seeland

Siehen

Meiringen

Thun

Trub

Biel
Schwarzenburg
Zaziwil
Tavannes

Boltigen

Niedersimmental
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